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SFI CERTIFICATION BODIES 

 

Certification Bodies 
 
The following certification bodies have completed an accreditation program and are approved to 
perform certification audits to the SFI Standard and/or the SFI and Programme for the Endorsement of 
Certification schemes (PEFC) chain-of-custody standards.  
 
Exova BM TRADA 

Mario Vieira 
General Manager 

398-2416 Main Street 

Vancouver, BC V5T3E2 
Phone: 973-434-7518 
E-mail: mvieira@bmtrada.com 
Website: http://www.exovabmtrada.com/ 
 
Bureau de normalisation du Québec - Enregistrement de système (BNQ) 
Anne-Marie Gauthier 
Auditeur responsable d'équipe 
Environnement et santé/sécurité 
333, rue Franquet 
Quebec City, QC G1P 4C7 
Phone.: 800-386-5114 (2456) 
Fax:  418-652-2221 
E-mail: Anne-Marie.Gauthier@bnq.qc.ca  
Website: www.bnq.qc.ca 
 
Bureau Veritas Certification  
Website: www.us.bureauveritas.com/bvc  
Mike Kenealy  
Please contact Mike for Chain of Custody & SFI 
Fiber Sourcing 
Bureau Veritas Certification North America, Inc. 
Phone: (248) 642-7653 
Fax: (248) 642-7653 
Email: mike.kenealy@us.bureauveritas.com 
 

David Vigil  
Please contact David for all Forest Land 
Management & Wood Procurement certifications 
in: Canada and United States  
3663 N. Sam Houston Pkwy, Suite 100 
Houston, TX 77032 
Phone: 281-310-3075 
Fax: 281-310-3101 
Email: david.vigil@us.bureauveritas.com 
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DNV GL AS 

DNV GL - Business Assurance, North America 
George Gansner 
Director of Business Development, Food & Beverage, North America  
1400 Ravello Drive  
Katy, TX 77493 USA  
Phone: 1-314-846-2754 
Email: george.gansner@dnvgl.com  

Website: http://www.dnvglcert.com 
 
KPMG Performance Registrar Inc. 
Chris Ridley-Thomas 
Vice President 
777 Dunsmuir St. 
PO Box 10426, Pacific Centre 
Vancouver, BC, Canada, V7Y 1K3 
Phone: 604-691-3088 
Fax: 604-691-3031 
E-mail: cridley-thomas@kpmg.ca  
Website: www.kpmg.ca/performanceregistrar   
 
NSF International Strategic Registrations 
Norman Boatwright 
Forestry Program Manager – NSF 
Environmental and Sustainability Services Group 
789 North Dixboro Road  
Ann Arbor, Michigan 48105  
Phone: 843.229.1851  
nboatwright@nsf.org  
www.nsf.org 
 
Orion Registrar, Inc. 
Paul Burck 
President 
7502 W. 80th Avenue, Ste. 225 
Arvada, CO 80003 
Phone: 303-645-4002 
Email: president@orion4value.com 
Website: www.orion4value.com  
 
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP 
Bruce Eaket 
Director 
250 Howe Street Suite 700 
Vancouver, BC, Canada, V6C 3S7 
Phone: 604-806-7535 
Fax: 604-806-7806 
E-mail: bruce.eaket@ca.pwc.com    
Website: www.pwc.com/forestry 
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SAI Global 

Sylvain Frappier F.Eng.  
Technical manager - Forestry sector  
20 Carlson Court, Suite 200 
Toronto, ON M9W 7K6 
Phone: 819-243-8016  
E-mail: Sylvain.Frappier@saiglobal.com 
Website: www.saiglobal.com 

 

 
 

 
SGS  
Ron Wald 
Systems & Services Certification 
Chain of Custody Product Manager 
SGS North America Inc. 

Phone: (763) 280-1184  
Email: Ronald.Wald@sgs.com  

 
 
  

 
Timber Products Inspection, Inc. 
Jeremy Williams 
Green Inspection Program Manager 
P.O. Box 919 

Conyers, GA 30012 
Phone: 770-922-8000 ext. 499 
Fax: 770-922-1290  
E-mail: jwilliams@tpinspection.com 
Website: www.tpinspection.com 
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